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3:30-4:00pm:
4:00-4:45pm:
4:45-5:30pm:
5:30-6:30pm:
6:30-7:30pm:

7:30-8:30pm:

3:30-4:00pm:
4:00-4:30pm:
4:30-5:15pm:
5:15-6:15pm:
6:15-7:15pm:

7:15-8:00pm:

3:00-3:30pm:
3:30-4:00pm:
4:00-4:30pm:
4:30-5:00pm:
5:00-5:45pm:
5:45-6:15pm:

7:00-7:45pm:

3:30-4:00pm:
4:00-4:30pm:

5:30-6:30pm:

6:30-7:30pm:

3:15-3:45pm:
3:45-4:15pm:
4:15-4:45pm:
4:45-5:30pm:

5:30-6:15pm:

Grade 2 Classical
Grade 3 Classical
Grade 4 Classical
Int F Classical
Int Classical

Adv Classical

Grade 2 Character
Grade 3 Character
Elementary Jazz 3
Int F Classical
Intermediate Jazz 2

Level 7 Contemporary

Budding Ballerinas B
Primary Ballet
Grade 1 Character
Pre-Primary A Ballet
Ele Jazz 1

Junior Jazz 2

Adults class

Intermediate Lyrical

Stretch

Int Classical - moves to
6:30-7:30pm in T2 & T3

Adv Classical - moves to
7:30-8:30pm in T2 & T3

Budding Ballerinas C
Pre-Primary Ballet B
Grade 4 Character
Grade 5 Character

Adv Pointe

3:30-4:00pm:
4:00-4:45pm:
5:30-6:30pm:

6:30-7:15pm:

9:45-10:15am
3:30-4:00pm:
4:00-4:30pm:
4:30-5:00pm:
5:00-5:30pm:

5:30-6:00pm:

3:30-4:00pm:
4:00-4:30pm:
4:30-5:00pm:
5:15-5:45pm:
5:45-6:15pm:
6:15-7:00pm:
7:00-7:45pm:

7:45-8:30pm:

4:00-4:30pm:
4:30-5:00pm:

5:00-6:00pm:

5:30-6:30pm:

4:30-5:00pm:
5:00-5:30pm:
5:30-6:00pm:

6:15-6:45pm:

Grade 1 Classical
Grade 5 Classical
Adv Jazz 1

Level 9 Contemporary

Budding Ballerinas A

Primary Tap 1/ Tiny Tappers
Primary Tap 2

Junior Jazz 3

Level 4 Contemporary

Junior Tap 3

Primary Jazz 3

Junior Musical Theatre
Primary Jazz 2

Nova - Junior - T1&T4
Int musical theatre
Open Heels

Open Adv Lyrical

Open Commercial

Nova - Junior - T2&T3

Kefi - Intermediate - T2&T3

Impact - Advanced - T2&T3

Zenith - Advanced - T2&T3

Impact - Advanced - T1&T4

Impact & Zenith - Advanced
- T1&T4

Kefi - Intermediate - T1&T4

Zenith - Advanced - T1&T4

4:30-5:15pm:

4:00-4:30pm:
4:30-5:00pm:
5:00-530pm:

6:15-7:00pm:

3:30-4:00pm:
4:00-4:30pm:

4:30-5:00pm:

Int F & Int Pointe

Primary Jazz 1
Level 1 Contemporary
Level 2 Contemporary

Level 6 Contemporary

Junior HipHop
Little Legends HipHop

Int HipHop



