

		Studio 1		Studio 2		Studio 3
	3:30-4:00pm:	Grade 2 Classical	3:30-4:00pm:	Grade 1 Classical	4:30-5:15pm:	Int F & Int Pointe
М	4:00-4:45pm:	Grade 3 Classical	4:00-4:45pm:	Grade 5 Classical		
0	4:45-5:30pm:	Grade 4 Classical	5:30-6:30pm:	Adv Jazz 1		
Ν	5:30-6:30pm:	Int F Classical	6:30-7:15pm:	Level 9 Contemporary		
	6:30-7:30pm:	Int Classical				
	7:30-8:30pm:	Adv Classical				
		Studio 1		Studio 2		Studio 3
	3:30-4:00pm:	Grade 2 Character	9:45-10:15am	Budding Ballerinas A	4:00-4:30pm:	Primary Jazz 1
т	4:00-4:30pm:	Grade 3 Character	3:30-4:00pm:	Primary Tap 1/ Tiny Tappers	4:30-5:00pm:	Level 1 Contemporary
Ū	4:30-5:15pm:	Elementary Jazz 3	4:00-4:30pm:	Primary Tap 2	5:00-530pm:	Level 2 Contemporary
Е	5:15-6:15pm:	Int F Classical	4:30-5:00pm:	Junior Jazz 3	6:15-7:00pm:	Level 6 Contemporary
S	6:15-7:15pm:	Intermediate Jazz 2	5:00-5:30pm:	Level 4 Contemporary		
	7:15-8:00pm:	Level 7 Contemporary	5:30-6:00pm:	Junior Tap 3		
		Studio 1		Studio 2		Studio 3
	3:00-3:30pm:	Budding Ballerinas B	3:30-4:00pm:	Primary Jazz 3	3:30-4:00pm:	Junior HipHop
	3:30-4:00pm:	Primary Ballet	4:00-4:30pm:	Junior Musical Theatre	4:00-4:30pm:	Little Legends HipHop
w	4:00-4:30pm:	Grade 1 Character	4:30-5:00pm:	Primary Jazz 2	4:30-5:00pm:	Int HipHop
Е	4:30-5:00pm:	Pre-Primary A Ballet	5:15-5:45pm:	Nova - Junior - T1&T4		
D	5:00-5:45pm:	Ele Jazz 1	5:45-6:15pm:	Int musical theatre		
	5:45-6:15pm:	Junior Jazz 2	6:15-7:00pm:	Open Heels		
	7:00-7:45pm:	Adults class	7:00-7:45pm:	Open Adv Lyrical		
			7:45-8:30pm:	Open Commercial		
		Studio 1		Studio 2		Studio 3
	3:30-4:00pm:	Intermediate Lyrical	4:00-4:30pm:	Nova - Junior - T2&T3		
т	4:00-4:30pm:	Stretch	4:30-5:00pm:	Kefi - Intermediate - T2&T3		
н	5:30-6:30pm:	Int Classical - moves to 6:30-7:30pm in T2 & T3	5:00-6:00pm:	Impact - Advanced - T2&T3		
U	6:30-7:30pm:	Adv Classical - moves to	5:30-6:30pm:	Zenith - Advanced - T2&T3		
R		7:30-8:30pm in T2 & T3				
S						
		Studio 1		Studio 2		Studio 3
	3:15-3:45pm:	Budding Ballerinas C	4:30-5:00pm:	Impact - Advanced - T1&T4		
F	3:45-4:15pm:	Pre-Primary Ballet B	5:00-5:30pm:	Impact & Zenith - Advanced - T1&T4		

4:45-5:30pm: Grade 5 Character 5:30-6:15pm: Adv Pointe

4:15-4:45pm: Grade 4 Character

R

5:00-5:30pm: Impact & Zenith - Advanced - T1&T4 5:30-6:00pm: Kefi - Intermediate - T1&T4 6:15-6:45pm: Zenith - Advanced - T1&T4